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00:02 pm (2 mins)
What is your current plan for summer 2020 internships?

Proceed in-person 6% (3)
Rescinding offers 18% (8)
Decision pending 23% (10)
Not applicable 11% (5)

TOTAL VOTES 43

00:06 pm (2 mins)
If you have rescinded offers, what was the largest
contributing factor in your decision?

Safety of employees and interns 8% (2)
Financial pressures 16% (4)
Hiring manager's bandwidth during COVID-19 16% (4)
Other 4% (1)

TOTAL VOTES 24




00:08 pm (2 mins)
How many total interns do you typically hire each year?

11-25 5% (2)
26-50 15% (6)
51-100 21% (8)
101-200 2% ()
200+ 26% (10)

TOTAL VOTES 38

00:1 pm (1 mins)
Based on current information, which type of career fair

would you prefer to attend this fall?

In-person 25% (13)
Either - | have no preference 26% (14)
Neither - | don't attend fairs 0% (O)

TOTAL VOTES 52




